We are pleased to place the following order with you as per Terms and Conditions mentioned below :

Sl.No Description Quantity Amount Incl.
Tax ( BDT )

Price
( BDT ) 
12000.00Pcs1 . Electrical Item(Pcs)  -  Trolley Car  -  Count:- Size     HO/24276 2.00 24,000.00

Total Amount : 24,000.00

Total : BDT.Amount in words:

Bangladeshi Taka Twenty Four Thousand  only

24,000

Ship To : General Store

E-Mail:

Md. Iftekhar Haider
Authorised SignatoryChecked By Approved ByPrepared By

Laisor Rahman